Microchip Technology - PIC32MZ2048ECM064-I/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

IPC36<12:10> IPC36<9:8> Yes
IPC36<20:18> IPC36<17:16> Yes
IPC36<28:26> IPC36<25:24> Yes
IPC37<4:2> IPC37<1:0> Yes
IPC37<12:10> IPC37<9:8> Yes
IPC37<20:18> IPC37<17:16> Yes
IPC37<28:26> IPC37<25:24> Yes
IPC38<4:2> IPC38<1:0> Yes
IPC38<12:10> IPC38<9:8> Yes
IPC38<20:18> IPC38<17:16> Yes
IPC38<28:26> IPC38<25:24> Yes
T
pt Bit Location Persistent
InterruptPriority Sub-priority
ilable peripherals.
Parallel Master Port Error _PMP_ERROR_VECTOR 129 OFF129<17:1> IFS4<1> IEC4<1>
Comparator 1 Interrupt _COMPARATOR_1_VECTOR 130 OFF130<17:1> IFS4<2> IEC4<2>
Comparator 2 Interrupt _COMPARATOR_2_VECTOR 131 OFF131<17:1> IFS4<3> IEC4<3>
USB General Event _USB1_VECTOR 132 OFF132<17:1> IFS4<4> IEC4<4>
USB DMA Event _USB1_DMA_VECTOR 133 OFF133<17:1> IFS4<5> IEC4<5>
DMA Channel 0 _DMA0_VECTOR 134 OFF134<17:1> IFS4<6> IEC4<6>
DMA Channel 1 _DMA1_VECTOR 135 OFF135<17:1> IFS4<7> IEC4<7>
DMA Channel 2 _DMA2_VECTOR 136 OFF136<17:1> IFS4<8> IEC4<8>
DMA Channel 3 _DMA3_VECTOR 137 OFF137<17:1> IFS4<9> IEC4<9>
DMA Channel 4 _DMA4_VECTOR 138 OFF138<17:1> IFS4<10> IEC4<10>
DMA Channel 5 _DMA5_VECTOR 139 OFF139<17:1> IFS4<11> IEC4<11>
DMA Channel 6 _DMA6_VECTOR 140 OFF140<17:1> IFS4<12> IEC4<12>
DMA Channel 7 _DMA7_VECTOR 141 OFF141<17:1> IFS4<13> IEC4<13>
SPI2 Fault _SPI2_FAULT_VECTOR 142 OFF142<17:1> IFS4<14> IEC4<14>
SPI2 Receive Done _SPI2_RX_VECTOR 143 OFF143<17:1> IFS4<15> IEC4<15>
SPI2 Transfer Done _SPI2_TX_VECTOR 144 OFF144<17:1> IFS4<16> IEC4<16>
UART2 Fault _UART2_FAULT_VECTOR 145 OFF145<17:1> IFS4<17> IEC4<17>
UART2 Receive Done _UART2_RX_VECTOR 146 OFF146<17:1> IFS4<18> IEC4<18>
UART2 Transfer Done _UART2_TX_VECTOR 147 OFF147<17:1> IFS4<19> IEC4<19>
I2C2 Bus Collision Event(2) _I2C2_BUS_VECTOR 148 OFF148<17:1> IFS4<20> IEC4<20>
I2C2 Slave Event(2) _I2C2_SLAVE_VECTOR 149 OFF149<17:1> IFS4<21> IEC4<21>
I2C2 Master Event(2) _I2C2_MASTER_VECTOR 150 OFF150<17:1> IFS4<22> IEC4<22>
Control Area Network 1 _CAN1_VECTOR 151 OFF151<17:1> IFS4<23> IEC4<23>
Control Area Network 2 _CAN2_VECTOR 152 OFF152<17:1> IFS4<24> IEC4<24>
Ethernet Interrupt _ETHERNET_VECTOR 153 OFF153<17:1> IFS4<25> IEC4<25>
SPI3 Fault _SPI3_FAULT_VECTOR 154 OFF154<17:1> IFS4<26> IEC4<26>
SPI3 Receive Done _SPI3_RX_VECTOR 155 OFF155<17:1> IFS4<27> IEC4<27>
ABLE 7-2: INTERRUPT IRQ, VECTOR AND BIT LOCATION (CONTINUED)
Interrupt Source(1) XC32 Vector Name
IRQ
#